
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/27/2025
                 ========== GIRLS JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Wauwatosa East                              (22:09.9  110:49.2 0:40.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Claire Christie         9    21:53.1
  2      4  Mya Collum              10   21:54.5
  3      5  Sabina Malak            9    22:00.7
  4      7  Reese Gendrich          9    22:27.3
  5      8  Ella Bartz              12   22:33.6
  6   ( 16) Lila Hicks              12   23:23.3
  7   ( 18) Audrey Young            10   23:30.4

  2.    49  Brookfield East                             (22:38.4  113:11.6 1:53.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Zoe Rouskey             11   21:39.6
  2      6  Gabby Moss              11   22:06.9
  3     10  Alexandra Wang          10   22:44.3
  4     12  Quinn Longley           9    23:07.4
  5     20  Aislin Ford             12   23:33.4
  6   ( 21) Isabelle Perry          12   23:45.2
  7   ( 22) Grace Scott             10   23:48.2

  3.    67  Green Bay Preble                            (23:11.8  115:58.9 2:51.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Rebecca Kurowski        12   21:42.7
  2     11  Brynlee Hanold          9    23:04.6
  3     14  Aleigha King            10   23:17.3
  4     15  Kate Reckinger          9    23:20.4
  5     25  Claudia Cruz            9    24:33.9
  6   ( 35) Jasmine Vue             10   25:06.5
  7   ( 38) Ellowyn Headley         9    25:14.0

  4.   102  Oshkosh West                                (23:43.7  118:38.2 2:02.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Kate Elliott            12   22:35.6
  2     19  Lily Sowers             12   23:32.8
  3     23  Kylie Triebold          11   23:48.6
  4     24  Amella Bell             12   24:03.2
  5     27  Emily Heilsberg         9    24:38.0
  6   ( 36) Gabbriella Dimas        11   25:11.1
  7   ( 48) Lizabeth Schmitz        9    26:10.6

  5.   120  Cedarburg                                   (24:15.6  121:17.8 1:50.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Ashley Llorca           9    23:10.5
  2     17  Kara Kutz               10   23:28.5
  3     28  Malen Izaola            9    24:41.5
  4     30  Leah Dietz              10   24:56.1
  5     32  Maria Nelson            11   25:01.2
  6   ( 42) Morgan McManus          10   25:49.0
  7   ( 56) Delicia Fernandes       11   27:00.2

  6.   189  Oostburg                                    (25:28.3  127:21.2 1:27.6)
==========================================================
  1     26  Lotus Jensema           10   24:37.5
  2     33  Brooke Buttram          11   25:01.3
  3     41  Zoe Pease               12   25:48.2
  4     43  Anya Tykac              9    25:49.1
  5     46  Linsey Theune           9    26:05.1
  6   ( 72) Taeya Ramirez           11   33:35.9

  7.   223  West Bend East                              (25:57.5  129:47.2 1:34.8)
==========================================================
  1     34  Norah Paczesny          10   25:03.6
  2     39  Clara Petersen          10   25:26.5
  3     49  Peyton Martiny          9    26:11.3
  4     50  Jocelyn Stark           10   26:27.4
  5     51  Nora Ressler            10   26:38.4
  6   ( 54) Natallie Botsch         9    26:44.4
  7   ( 55) Lilliana Botsch         9    26:45.7

  8.   241  Menomonee Falls                             (26:38.0  133:10.0 4:33.3)
==========================================================
  1     37  Grace Hernke            11   25:13.2
  2     40  Harper Boettcher        10   25:33.4
  3     45  Tessa Bill              10   25:56.6
  4     52  Sarah Fischer           11   26:40.3
  5     67  Kaelyn Raudabaugh       9    29:46.5
  6   ( 69) Anaiya Wells            11   30:54.3

  9.   244  Kaukauna                                    (26:27.2  132:15.8 2:46.7)
==========================================================
  1     29  Claire Hahn             9    24:51.2
  2     44  Mira Canino             11   25:53.0
  3     53  Summer Baumgartner      10   26:42.0
  4     57  Aubrey Hietpas          9    27:11.7
  5     61  Raeleigh Gross          9    27:37.9

 10.   260  Fond Du Lac                                 (26:53.0  134:24.8 3:31.7)
==========================================================
  1     31  Lorelei Clarenbach      9    24:57.5
  2     47  Vivien Parker           10   26:06.1
  3     58  Emily Van Nocker        10   27:25.0
  4     59  Addison Brester         10   27:27.0
  5     65  Lexie Griepentrog       11   28:29.2
  6   ( 73) Andrea Braeger          10   34:07.8

 11.   330  Appleton East                               (29:56.9  149:44.5 5:26.1)
==========================================================
  1     62  Nataleigh Malueg        9    27:51.1
  2     63  Taelyn Thiel            9    28:13.0
  3     64  Marlen Morales          9    28:21.3
  4     70  Amelia Krainik          10   32:01.9
  5     71  Evelyn Vawter           9    33:17.2
  6   ( 75) Mckayla Behling         9    36:03.7
  7   ( 78) Mady Latham             9    41:34.7

 12.   344  Sevastopol                                  (31:45.2  158:45.8 8:36.5)
==========================================================



  1     60  Abby Rock               10   27:34.2
  2     66  Olivia Valenzuela       11   29:14.8
  3     68  Sydney Peterson         11   29:48.4
  4     74  Khloe Henrickson        12   35:57.7
  5     76  Madison Lempke          12   36:10.7
  6   ( 77) Selma Burtnett          10   36:17.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Zoe Rouskey        11   Brookfield East                                1    6:25    1   13:42    7:18    7:58 21:39.6  6:59 
    2    2 Rebecca Kurowski   12   Green Bay Preble                               4    6:35    4   13:55    7:21    7:48 21:42.7  7:00 
    3    3 Claire Christie    9    Wauwatosa East                                 9    6:49    2   13:53    7:04    8:01 21:53.1  7:03 
    4    4 Mya Collum         10   Wauwatosa East                                10    6:51    5   13:58    7:08    7:57 21:54.5  7:04 
    5    5 Sabina Malak       9    Wauwatosa East                                16    7:02    8   14:10    7:09    7:51 22:00.7  7:06 
    6    6 Gabby Moss         11   Brookfield East                                2    6:30    3   13:54    7:25    8:14 22:06.9  7:08 
    7    7 Reese Gendrich     9    Wauwatosa East                                 7    6:46    6   13:59    7:14    8:29 22:27.3  7:14 
    8    8 Ella Bartz         12   Wauwatosa East                                 3    6:34    7   14:09    7:36    8:25 22:33.6  7:16 
    9    9 Kate Elliott       12   Oshkosh West                                  12    6:54   10   14:24    7:31    8:12 22:35.6  7:17 
   10   10 Alexandra Wang     10   Brookfield East                                8    6:49    9   14:22    7:33    8:23 22:44.3  7:20 
   11   11 Brynlee Hanold     9    Green Bay Preble                              11    6:52   12   14:38    7:46    8:28 23:04.6  7:26 
   12   12 Quinn Longley      9    Brookfield East                               20    7:06   23   14:57    7:51    8:11 23:07.4  7:27 
   13   13 Ashley Llorca      9    Cedarburg                                     24    7:09   20   14:56    7:48    8:15 23:10.5  7:28 
   14   14 Aleigha King       10   Green Bay Preble                              25    7:10   18   14:56    7:46    8:22 23:17.3  7:30 
   15   15 Kate Reckinger     9    Green Bay Preble                               6    6:36   11   14:32    7:57    8:49 23:20.4  7:31 
   16   16 Lila Hicks         12   Wauwatosa East                                18    7:03   15   14:53    7:50    8:32 23:23.3  7:32 
   17      Reasheall Zamora   11   Sheboygan South                               13    6:55   13   14:46    7:51    8:39 23:23.8  7:32 
   18   17 Kara Kutz          10   Cedarburg                                     15    7:01   16   14:53    7:53    8:36 23:28.5  7:34 
   19   18 Audrey Young       10   Wauwatosa East                                32    7:16   19   14:56    7:40    8:35 23:30.4  7:34 
   20      Chloe Kizewski     11   Wauwatosa East                                31    7:16   21   14:57    7:41    8:35 23:30.6  7:35 
   21   19 Lily Sowers        12   Oshkosh West                                  28    7:14   17   14:56    7:42    8:38 23:32.8  7:35 
   22   20 Aislin Ford        12   Brookfield East                               21    7:07   24   14:57    7:51    8:37 23:33.4  7:35 
   23   21 Isabelle Perry     12   Brookfield East                               48    7:31   28   15:20    7:49    8:27 23:45.2  7:39 
   24   22 Grace Scott        10   Brookfield East                               22    7:07   25   15:01    7:55    8:48 23:48.2  7:40 
   25   23 Kylie Triebold     11   Oshkosh West                                  38    7:22   27   15:18    7:56    8:32 23:48.6  7:40 
   26      Janessa Cole       11   Manitowoc Lincoln                             27    7:12   26   15:13    8:01    8:49 24:00.6  7:44 
   27   24 Amella Bell        12   Oshkosh West                                  14    6:57   14   14:48    7:52    9:16 24:03.2  7:45 
   28      Lexi Weiss         11   Plymouth                                      26    7:11   30   15:23    8:13    8:59 24:21.4  7:51 
   29      Abigail Sumka      11   Wauwatosa East                                39    7:23   32   15:31    8:09    8:59 24:29.1  7:53 
   30      Rachel Broeckert   9    Wauwatosa East                                58    7:37   46   15:48    8:11    8:45 24:32.4  7:54 
   31      Grace Trevey       9    Wauwatosa East                                53    7:34   40   15:40    8:06    8:55 24:33.7  7:55 
   32   25 Claudia Cruz       9    Green Bay Preble                              23    7:08   31   15:30    8:23    9:05 24:33.9  7:55 
   33      Iris Ornek         11   Brookfield East                               44    7:30   37   15:34    8:04    9:02 24:34.9  7:55 
   34   26 Lotus Jensema      10   Oostburg                                      41    7:24   38   15:34    8:11    9:04 24:37.5  7:56 
   35   27 Emily Heilsberg    9    Oshkosh West                                  54    7:34   44   15:46    8:13    8:53 24:38.0  7:56 
   36      Amarea Dantzler    9    Wauwatosa East                                36    7:18   34   15:31    8:14    9:09 24:39.2  7:57 
   37      Asdis Torfadottir  12   Plymouth                                      29    7:14   35   15:32    8:19    9:08 24:39.3  7:57 
   38   28 Malen Izaola       9    Cedarburg                                     37    7:20   29   15:21    8:01    9:22 24:41.5  7:57 
   39      Mallory Eggert     10   Brookfield East                               45    7:31   39   15:36    8:06    9:09 24:43.4  7:58 
   40      Erin Mischo        10   Plymouth                                      30    7:14   36   15:33    8:19    9:14 24:45.6  7:59 
   41      Nora Schneider     9    Brookfield East                               33    7:17   41   15:41    8:25    9:08 24:47.9  7:59 
   42      Delia Regan        11   Wauwatosa East                                43    7:28   33   15:31    8:04    9:19 24:49.0  8:00 
   43   29 Claire Hahn        9    Kaukauna                                      49    7:31   43   15:46    8:15    9:06 24:51.2  8:00 
   44      Mallory Arthur     10   Wauwatosa East                                17    7:03   22   14:57    7:55   10:00 24:56.1  8:02 
   45   30 Leah Dietz         10   Cedarburg                                     66    7:44   55   16:08    8:24    8:49 24:56.1  8:02 
   46   31 Lorelei Clarenbach 9    Fond Du Lac                                   88    7:57   61   16:12    8:16    8:46 24:57.5  8:02 
   47   32 Maria Nelson       11   Cedarburg                                     67    7:45   54   16:07    8:22    8:55 25:01.2  8:04 
   48   33 Brooke Buttram     11   Oostburg                                      59    7:38   49   15:57    8:19    9:06 25:01.3  8:04 
   49      Amelia Harmelink   9    Brookfield East                               34    7:17   42   15:41    8:25    9:21 25:01.4  8:04 
   50   34 Norah Paczesny     10   West Bend East                                72    7:47   56   16:09    8:23    8:56 25:03.6  8:04 
   51   35 Jasmine Vue        10   Green Bay Preble                              42    7:27   47   15:49    8:23    9:18 25:06.5  8:05 
   52   36 Gabbriella Dimas   11   Oshkosh West                                  65    7:44   50   15:57    8:14    9:15 25:11.1  8:07 
   53      Zoe Sawall         9    Brookfield East                               35    7:17   45   15:47    8:31    9:26 25:12.1  8:07 
   54   37 Grace Hernke       11   Menomonee Falls                               60    7:39   52   16:05    8:27    9:09 25:13.2  8:08 
   55   38 Ellowyn Headley    9    Green Bay Preble                              52    7:34   58   16:10    8:37    9:05 25:14.0  8:08 
   56      Olivia Hicks       9    Wauwatosa East                                74    7:49   51   16:02    8:13    9:19 25:20.1  8:10 
   57      Jazalynn Schultz   12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             19    7:03   48   15:50    8:48    9:32 25:21.5  8:10 
   58   39 Clara Petersen     10   West Bend East                                70    7:46   69   16:19    8:33    9:08 25:26.5  8:12 
   59      Lucy Weltzien      10   New Berlin Eisenhower                         69    7:46   63   16:14    8:29    9:15 25:27.8  8:12 
   60      Jordan Wald        9    Brookfield East                               79    7:53   66   16:17    8:25    9:13 25:28.8  8:13 
   61   40 Harper Boettcher   10   Menomonee Falls                               86    7:56   74   16:27    8:32    9:07 25:33.4  8:14 
   62      Elise Kleinmann    12   Brookfield East                               77    7:52   72   16:20    8:29    9:14 25:33.9  8:14 
   63      Emma Socha         9    Brookfield East                               61    7:39   68   16:19    8:40    9:25 25:42.6  8:17 
   64      Elizabeth Hartnett 12   Wauwatosa East                                85    7:56   57   16:09    8:14    9:34 25:42.6  8:17 
   65      Paxtyn Weiss       10   Brookfield East                               78    7:52   73   16:21    8:29    9:25 25:45.1  8:18 
   66   41 Zoe Pease          12   Oostburg                                      50    7:33   65   16:16    8:44    9:33 25:48.2  8:19 
   67   42 Morgan McManus     10   Cedarburg                                     68    7:46   60   16:11    8:26    9:39 25:49.0  8:19 
   68   43 Anya Tykac         9    Oostburg                                      95    7:59   76   16:30    8:31    9:20 25:49.1  8:19 
   69      Madeline Ford      9    Brookfield East                               81    7:53   79   16:32    8:39    9:20 25:50.5  8:20 
   70   44 Mira Canino        11   Kaukauna                                      62    7:40   70   16:20    8:40    9:34 25:53.0  8:20 
   71      Audrey Ewald       9    Wauwatosa East                                83    7:55   78   16:32    8:37    9:24 25:55.0  8:21 
   72   45 Tessa Bill         10   Menomonee Falls                               56    7:35   71   16:20    8:46    9:37 25:56.6  8:21 
   73      Abby Gebhart       9    Manitowoc Lincoln                             40    7:23   62   16:14    8:51    9:45 25:57.1  8:22 
   74      Scarlett Zavada    9    New Berlin Eisenhower                         82    7:55   84   16:39    8:45    9:19 25:57.5  8:22 
   75      Camille Konkol     10   Green Bay Preble                              64    7:40   64   16:15    8:35    9:48 26:02.4  8:23 
   76   46 Linsey Theune      9    Oostburg                                      46    7:31   77   16:30    9:00    9:36 26:05.1  8:24 
   77   47 Vivien Parker      10   Fond Du Lac                                   71    7:46   59   16:11    8:25    9:56 26:06.1  8:25 
   78      Teresa Steigerwald 12   Brookfield East                              103    8:03   81   16:38    8:35    9:30 26:07.0  8:25 
   79      Lilli Taugher      10   Wauwatosa East                                55    7:35   67   16:17    8:42    9:52 26:08.2  8:25 
   80   48 Lizabeth Schmitz   9    Oshkosh West                                  92    7:58  100   17:04    9:06    9:07 26:10.6  8:26 
   81   49 Peyton Martiny     9    West Bend East                               105    8:03   80   16:34    8:31    9:38 26:11.3  8:26 
   82      Madison Trilling   10   Sheboygan South                               76    7:50   83   16:39    8:49    9:42 26:19.7  8:29 
   83      Amy Lor            12   Brookfield East                               80    7:53   82   16:38    8:45    9:46 26:22.9  8:30 
   84      Sara Majewski      12   Brookfield East                              106    8:03   85   16:43    8:40    9:44 26:25.7  8:31 
   85   50 Jocelyn Stark      10   West Bend East                               109    8:06   93   16:58    8:52    9:31 26:27.4  8:31 
   86      Lilly Lessnau      10   Racine Case                                  128    8:26   98   17:02    8:36    9:32 26:32.5  8:33 
   87   51 Nora Ressler       10   West Bend East                               112    8:06   94   16:58    8:52    9:42 26:38.4  8:35 
   88   52 Sarah Fischer      11   Menomonee Falls                               94    7:59   87   16:45    8:47    9:56 26:40.3  8:36 
   89   53 Summer Baumgartner 10   Kaukauna                                      73    7:48   86   16:44    8:56    9:59 26:42.0  8:36 
   90   54 Natallie Botsch    9    West Bend East                               110    8:06   92   16:57    8:52    9:48 26:44.4  8:37 
   91      Eve Geffers        9    Oshkosh West                                 122    8:22  106   17:17    8:55    9:30 26:45.5  8:37 
   92   55 Lilliana Botsch    9    West Bend East                               111    8:06   91   16:57    8:52    9:50 26:45.7  8:37 
   93      Kaitlyn Meyers     10   Brookfield East                              107    8:05   99   17:02    8:58    9:47 26:48.4  8:38 
   94      Lily McDonald      12   Oshkosh West                                  63    7:40   53   16:07    8:27   10:49 26:55.1  8:40 
   95      Kylie Wollner      11   West Bend East                               130    8:26  110   17:26    9:01    9:31 26:56.4  8:41 
   96      Audrey Nelson      11   Green Bay Preble                             100    8:01   96   16:59    8:58   10:00 26:58.1  8:41 
   97   56 Delicia Fernandes  11   Cedarburg                                    117    8:15  105   17:16    9:02    9:45 27:00.2  8:42 
   98      Jessica Trevarthan 11   Green Bay Southwest                          102    8:03   95   16:59    8:57   10:03 27:00.8  8:42 
   99      Melody Zhang       10   Wauwatosa East                                96    8:00   89   16:54    8:54   10:12 27:05.2  8:44 
  100      Courtney Zabel     10   Valders                                      129    8:26  122   17:54    9:29    9:16 27:10.0  8:45 
  101      Annika Manthy      10   Wauwatosa East                                99    8:01  107   17:17    9:17    9:55 27:10.8  8:45 
  102   57 Aubrey Hietpas     9    Kaukauna                                      87    7:57   97   17:00    9:03   10:13 27:11.7  8:46 
  103      Carly Czubakowski  10   Wauwatosa East                                98    8:01  108   17:17    9:17    9:56 27:12.0  8:46 
  104      Alex Trepasso      10   Valders                                      131    8:27  121   17:54    9:28    9:20 27:13.7  8:46 
  105      Emma Albrecht      9    West Bend East                               123    8:22  109   17:26    9:05    9:54 27:19.3  8:48 
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  106      Madelyn Meek       9    Wauwatosa East                                84    7:55  111   17:27    9:32    9:56 27:22.6  8:49 
  107      Sonya McClain      11   Manitowoc Lincoln                             90    7:58  103   17:12    9:15   10:13 27:23.4  8:49 
  108   58 Emily Van Nocker   10   Fond Du Lac                                  118    8:21  113   17:31    9:11    9:55 27:25.0  8:50 
  109   59 Addison Brester    10   Fond Du Lac                                   89    7:57  104   17:14    9:17   10:14 27:27.0  8:51 
  110      Sofia Konkol       12   Wauwatosa East                               142    8:36  117   17:43    9:07    9:48 27:29.4  8:51 
  111      Sophia Farrell     9    Green Bay Preble                              51    7:33   90   16:54    9:22   10:37 27:30.8  8:52 
  112   60 Abby Rock          10   Sevastopol                                    91    7:58  102   17:10    9:12   10:25 27:34.2  8:53 
  113   61 Raeleigh Gross     9    Kaukauna                                      57    7:37   88   16:49    9:13   10:50 27:37.9  8:54 
  114      Maya Stalter       12   Cedarburg                                     75    7:49   75   16:29    8:40   11:22 27:49.9  8:58 
  115   62 Nataleigh Malueg   9    Appleton East                                141    8:33  125   18:00    9:28    9:52 27:51.1  8:58 
  116      Kennedy Ott        9    Oshkosh West                                  93    7:58  101   17:09    9:11   10:54 28:02.3  9:02 
  117      Sofia Zachari      11   Brookfield East                              127    8:25  123   17:56    9:31   10:08 28:03.3  9:02 
  118   63 Taelyn Thiel       9    Appleton East                                144    8:46  131   18:23    9:37    9:51 28:13.0  9:05 
  119      Abby Widmann       11   Grafton                                      134    8:29  120   17:46    9:17   10:29 28:13.9  9:06 
  120      Mariel Kleinmann   10   Brookfield East                              119    8:21  116   17:42    9:22   10:36 28:17.5  9:07 
  121      Leah Enright       11   Brookfield East                              121    8:21  118   17:43    9:23   10:38 28:19.7  9:08 
  122   64 Marlen Morales     9    Appleton East                                145    8:46  127   18:12    9:27   10:10 28:21.3  9:08 
  123      Natalia Faz        9    Racine Case                                  158    9:09  134   18:26    9:18    9:59 28:23.6  9:09 
  124   65 Lexie Griepentrog  11   Fond Du Lac                                  114    8:12  115   17:42    9:30   10:48 28:29.2  9:11 
  125      Coral Lindoerfer   9    West Bend East                               148    8:48  129   18:15    9:28   10:16 28:29.9  9:11 
  126      Lorelei Platka-Web 11   Brookfield East                              104    8:03  112   17:29    9:27   11:03 28:31.5  9:11 
  127      Emilyn Hernandez   9    Green Bay Southwest                          125    8:24  114   17:40    9:16   10:55 28:33.6  9:12 
  128      Nora Paytner       9    Cedarburg                                    135    8:30  126   18:02    9:33   10:41 28:42.1  9:15 
  129      Emily Hartnett     10   Wauwatosa East                               150    8:48  135   18:27    9:39   10:17 28:42.9  9:15 
  130      Anna Guckenberg    12   Wauwatosa East                               154    8:55  136   18:30    9:36   10:16 28:44.6  9:16 
  131      Violet Clark       12   Oshkosh West                                 101    8:02  119   17:45    9:43   11:03 28:46.3  9:16 
  132      Ashlyn Perhach     11   Wauwatosa East                               155    8:55  139   18:30    9:36   10:19 28:48.9  9:17 
  133      Marissa Jacoby     11   Cedarburg                                    137    8:30  128   18:13    9:43   10:40 28:51.9  9:18 
  134      Abigail Herman     10   Wauwatosa East                               152    8:54  137   18:30    9:36   10:30 28:59.0  9:20 
  135      Brielle Knaack     11   Wauwatosa East                               153    8:54  138   18:30    9:36   10:38 29:06.7  9:23 
  136      Gretel Erickson    9    Brookfield East                              140    8:33  133   18:25    9:53   10:47 29:11.4  9:24 
  137      Daisy McGraw       10   Brookfield East                              169    9:22  148   19:10    9:48   10:03 29:11.6  9:24 
  138   66 Olivia Valenzuela  11   Sevastopol                                   113    8:12  130   18:20   10:09   10:56 29:14.8  9:25 
  139      Emma Jarrett       9    Racine Case                                  165    9:18  145   18:56    9:38   10:28 29:22.9  9:28 
  140      Amanda Hull        11   West Bend East                               161    9:11  149   19:10    9:59   10:24 29:33.4  9:31 
  141      Lydia Hill         10   Oshkosh West                                 138    8:31  140   18:31   10:01   11:03 29:33.5  9:31 
  142   67 Kaelyn Raudabaugh  9    Menomonee Falls                              115    8:13  124   17:58    9:45   11:50 29:46.5  9:35 
  143      Norah Messerschmid 9    Green Bay Preble                             143    8:42  144   18:54   10:12   10:55 29:47.8  9:36 
  144      Kennedy Schrage    9    Oshkosh West                                 147    8:47  143   18:53   10:07   10:56 29:48.3  9:36 
  145   68 Sydney Peterson    11   Sevastopol                                   136    8:30  141   18:50   10:20   11:00 29:48.4  9:36 
  146      Riley Winter       10   Brookfield East                              132    8:28  132   18:25    9:58   11:29 29:53.2  9:38 
  147      Isabella Cardenas  9    Racine Case                                  162    9:15  151   19:21   10:07   10:41 30:01.6  9:40 
  148      Alani Walls        12   Grafton                                      149    8:48  146   19:03   10:15   11:27 30:29.0  9:49 
  149      Sonia Chavez       12   Green Bay Preble                             126    8:24  142   18:52   10:29   11:42 30:33.3  9:51 
  150      Eleanor Hohol      11   Green Bay Preble                             166    9:20  150   19:21   10:02   11:20 30:40.2  9:53 
  151      Annalise Turner    12   Brookfield East                              168    9:22  155   19:50   10:28   11:04 30:53.2  9:57 
  152   69 Anaiya Wells       11   Menomonee Falls                              139    8:32  152   19:32   11:00   11:23 30:54.3  9:57 
  153      Irianna Gonzales   9    New Berlin Eisenhower                        164    9:18  167   20:26   11:08   10:34 30:58.8  9:59 
  154      Clara Swalheim     12   Wauwatosa East                               151    8:54  147   19:04   10:10   11:58 31:00.6  9:59 
  155      Bella Downs        11   West Bend East                               184    9:53  163   20:15   10:22   10:51 31:05.2 10:01 
  156      Larissa Zeise      10   Green Bay Southwest                          156    8:59  153   19:46   10:48   11:32 31:16.7 10:05 
  157      Nikita Uppu        9    Brookfield East                              120    8:21  156   19:50   11:30   11:29 31:18.3 10:05 
  158      Caroline Foytik    12   Green Bay Preble                             160    9:11  159   19:51   10:40   11:36 31:26.4 10:08 
  159      Taylor Achatz      12   Brookfield East                              170    9:22  158   19:50   10:28   11:37 31:26.8 10:08 
  160      Qwynn Schultz      9    Valders                                      146    8:46  157   19:50   11:05   11:43 31:31.8 10:09 
  161      Emily Willems      11   Green Bay Preble                             174    9:30  161   20:04   10:34   11:44 31:47.5 10:14 
  162      Grace Guertin      12   Wauwatosa East                               157    8:59  154   19:49   10:51   12:01 31:49.3 10:15 
  163      Brynn Gierke       11   Sheboygan North                              182    9:49  164   20:21   10:33   11:31 31:50.7 10:15 
  164      Hannah Zuba        12   West Bend East                               181    9:47  166   20:25   10:39   11:29 31:53.9 10:17 
  165      Laura Schlegel     12   Grafton                                      175    9:32  165   20:22   10:51   11:35 31:56.2 10:17 
  166      Kailee Lentz       11   Brookfield East                              172    9:24  160   20:04   10:41   11:57 31:59.8 10:18 
  167      Olivia Yandila     12   Green Bay Southwest                          173    9:25  162   20:07   10:42   11:56 32:01.9 10:19 
  168   70 Amelia Krainik     10   Appleton East                                188    9:58  175   21:05   11:08   10:58 32:01.9 10:19 
  169      Makayla Stiles     12   Green Bay East                               167    9:21  168   20:28   11:08   12:31 32:57.6 10:37 
  170      Mia Praznik        9    Oshkosh West                                 183    9:50  171   20:52   11:03   12:09 33:00.3 10:38 
  171   71 Evelyn Vawter      9    Appleton East                                163    9:16  170   20:44   11:29   12:34 33:17.2 10:43 
  172   72 Taeya Ramirez      11   Oostburg                                     180    9:44  174   21:04   11:21   12:33 33:35.9 10:49 
  173      Tessa Demeuse      11   Green Bay Preble                             187    9:56  177   21:20   11:24   12:28 33:47.3 10:53 
  174      Morgan Longoria    11   Wauwatosa East                               179    9:42  169   20:40   10:58   13:22 34:01.1 10:57 
  175   73 Andrea Braeger     10   Fond Du Lac                                  176    9:33  178   21:41   12:09   12:28 34:07.8 11:00 
  176      Kendreta Hernandez 12   Sheboygan North                              171    9:23  172   20:55   11:32   13:17 34:11.0 11:01 
  177      Saanvi Jaiswal     11   Cedarburg                                    159    9:11  180   21:55   12:45   12:20 34:13.9 11:02 
  178      Olivia Herber      10   Sheboygan South                              177    9:41  173   21:01   11:20   13:27 34:27.2 11:06 
  179      Olivia Brunner     11   Valders                                      189   10:03  179   21:47   11:45   12:41 34:27.7 11:06 
  180      Breece Hyler       12   Oshkosh West                                 178    9:42  176   21:09   11:28   13:27 34:35.7 11:09 
  181      Addison Zielke     9    West Bend East                               193   10:31  181   22:26   11:56   13:11 35:36.1 11:28 
  182   74 Khloe Henrickson   12   Sevastopol                                   198   11:15  190   24:06   12:51   11:53 35:57.7 11:35 
  183   75 McKayla Behling    9    Appleton East                                196   10:48  184   23:15   12:28   12:50 36:03.7 11:37 
  184   76 Madison Lempke     12   Sevastopol                                   190   10:12  183   22:54   12:42   13:18 36:10.7 11:39 
  185   77 Selma Burtnett     10   Sevastopol                                   199   11:16  189   24:06   12:50   12:13 36:17.8 11:41 
  186      Ava Davis          12   Oshkosh West                                 185    9:54  182   22:41   12:47   14:01 36:41.2 11:49 
  187      Olivia Palubski    10   Grafton                                      195   10:48  186   23:55   13:07   13:22 37:15.8 12:00 
  188      Adriana Martinez-S 11   Green Bay Preble                             191   10:19  185   23:37   13:19   13:44 37:20.6 12:02 
  189      Arabelle Steffel   9    Green Bay West                               186    9:55  187   23:56   14:02   13:29 37:24.1 12:03 
  190      Airel Verdic       9    Oshkosh West                                 194   10:41  188   23:56   13:15   13:37 37:31.9 12:05 
  191      Oceane Ngenzi      10   New Berlin Eisenhower                        192   10:21  191   24:06   13:45   14:04 38:08.7 12:17 
  192      Michaela Chu       11   West Bend East                               197   11:09  192   24:24   13:16   15:11 39:34.9 12:45 
  193      Madison Brown      9    Oshkosh West                                 200   12:11  193   26:16   14:06   14:04 40:19.4 12:59 
  194   78 Mady Latham        9    Appleton East                                201   12:12  194   26:18   14:07   15:17 41:34.7 13:23 
        79 Rose Van Beek      11   Green Bay Preble                               5    6:36                                            
        80 Olivia Ruby        9    Wauwatosa East                                47    7:31                                            
        81 Rowan Fitzsimmons  11   Wauwatosa East                                97    8:00                                            
        82 Ava Hicks          12   Brookfield East                              108    8:05                                            
        83 Marcie Petersen    12   West Bend East                               116    8:14                                            
        84 Lucy Rolland       10   Wauwatosa East                               124    8:22                                            
        85 Abby Burke         11   Sevastopol                                   133    8:28                                            
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